
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

DNS 

No. 

28 

7 

71 

3 

77 

Name 

Craig Marcacci 

Jerry Henry Jr 

Preston Windom 

Chuck Singletary 

William Gray 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FST 

FST 

Laps 

13 

13 

5 

Diff 

4.715 

8 Laps 

13 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:26.810 

20:31.525 

21:03.769 

0.898 

Best Tm 

1:20.233 

1:20.113 

1:18.394 

Region 

STL 

STL 

STL 

OKLA 

SAL 

Member_ID 

WEEKEND 

NEW MEMBER 

WEEKEND 

458566 

443374 

Hometown 

Saint Louis MO 

St. Charles MO 

Canton IL 

Edmond OK 

Salina KS 

Make-Model 

1969 Lynx B 

1968 Zink CF 

1961 Lynx B 

2006 Campbell Motorsport Evolution MK I 

Evolution Evolution 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Provisional Results posted at 5:45pm. 

Final Results posted at 6:15pm. 

Race checkered early per operating steward. 

Printed: 4/27/2014 8:54:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf 

Chief Steward Ken Patterson 

Race Sanction 14-RQ-3190-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  STL SCCA  

Margin of Victory 

4.715 

Avg. Speed 

62.944 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.394 

Best Speed 

75.771 

Best Lap by 

71 - Preston Windom 

STL REG SCCA Home Opener Sat Regional 

Gp 4: F5 FST FV 

Gp 4 Official Race Results 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:20:53 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

4/26/2014 05:20 PM 


