STL REG SCCA Home Opener Sat Regional Sorted on La													
Gp 4: F5 FST FV								Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles					
Gp 4 Official Race Results							4/26/2014 05:20 PM						
Race (13 Laps) started at 17:20:53													
Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Region	Member_ID	Hometown	Make-Model	
1	1	28	Craig Marcacci	FV	13		20:26.810	1:20.233	STL	WEEKEND	Saint Louis MO	1969 Lynx B	
2	2	7	Jerry Henry Jr	FV	13	4.715	20:31.525	1:20.113	STL	NEW MEMBER	St. Charles MO	1968 Zink CF	
3	3	71	Preston Windom	FV	5	8 Laps	21:03.769	1:18.394	STL	WEEKEND	Canton IL	1961 Lynx B	
4	1	3	Chuck Singletary	FST		13 Laps	0.898		OKLA	458566	Edmond OK	2006 Campbell Motorsport Evolution MK I	
Not classified													
DNS	DNS	77	William Gray	FST		DNS			SAL	443374	Salina KS	Evolution Evolution	

Announcements Provisional Results posted at 5:45pm. Final Results posted at 6:15pm. **Race checkered early per operating steward.** 

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
4.715	62.944	1:18.394	75.771	71 - Preston Windom	
Chief of Timing & So	coring Bryon Prokopf				Orbits
Chief Steward Ken P	'atterson				
Race Sanction 14-R0	Q-3190-S		www	v.mylaps.com	
				Licensed to	o: STL SCCA